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racing at Humboldt County Fair.

393 have signed. Let’s get to 500!
T R
At 500 signatures, this petition is
more likely to be featured in
recommendations!

w Let's get flat track faces to
El Share on Facebook

Send‘an email to friends

’.g- Zoe Rem started this petition

¥ Tweet to your followers
An environmental assessment for noise was issued for the

county fair and it was deemed that a sound limit of 92 DBA & oy link
would be enforced for everything, including flat track racing at
the County Fair. :

This was a huge blow, given that you cannot even buy a new
motorcycle with that low of a DBA.

The fair board is going to the Planning Commission and County
Supervisors to raise this to the number used at all other
California fair grounds: 98 DBA.

But we need your help. Please sign your support to increase the

sound limit to 98 DBA so that we can keep having AMA-
sanctioned flat track at the Humboldt County Fair!

Updates

Keep your supporters engaged with a news update. Every
update you post will be sent as a separate email to signers of
your petition.

[ Post an update

250 supporters 5 days ago

Zoe Rem started this petition 6 days ago





Name City

Zoe Rem San Francisco
Debi Johnson  Eureka

Dan Deslierres  Arcata
Reed Schneider Arcata
RACHEL GRAY Menlo Park
Lonny Avenmarg Eureka
Moria Sefton Eureka
Brandy Taylor | Loleta
Kasey Deslierres Arcata
Kandi Andersen Eureka
Morgan Maxon Eureka
Katelyn Edmond: Eureka
kathi borges Eureka
tammy dotson  Citrus Heights
Rich Anderson  Santa Rosa
Andrew Howard Eureka
Gonsalves John Eureka
Mike Marcelli Myers Flat
Matt Taylor Eureka

Max Williams Seattle
Shirley Marcelli McKinleyville
Matthew Brown Modesto
Dalton Davis Lodi

mike cobb eureka
Vaughn McCaffei Sacramento
Rob Kilgore Eureka
Charles Arnold  Eureka
Arron Daniels  Eureka
alice karlich Eureka

Carl Thode Eureka
Reid Cody Arcata
Deavon Shumar¢ Middletown
Christopher Ball Arcata
Jimmy Dugan  Cartersville
Tanya Blanchard

Jeff Katarzy Tracy

Nick Ledou Santa rosa
Kenny Goldie  Eureka
Erika Warren Smithville

Catherine Pereir: Rohnert Park

Robert Birnie
Trevor Taylor

Oklahoma City
Eagle Point

State
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
WA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
GA

CA
CA
CA
MO
CA
OK
OR

Postal Code

95501
956521
956521
94025
95503
96503
95551
956521
95501
956503
95503
95503
95621
95404
95501
95501
95554
95501
98118
95519
95350
95240
95503
95829
95501
95501
95503
95503
95502
95521
95461
95521
30120

956376
95404
95501
64088
94928
73170
97524

Country
us
us
us
us
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us
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us
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us
us
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Mike Hardy
Allison Trice

Branden Weller

Placerville
San Diego
Ukiah

Matthew Yapelli Kelseyville

Christopher Ross Sonora

Logan Orsini
neil foreman

Eureka
carisbad

Amanda Spurgec Lodi
Christina Weller Red bluff

James Parker

Eureka

William (Bill) Bas Eureka
DALE WARMUTI Eureka

Ana Saucedo

Derek Fonsen
Steffan Nielsen Sacramento
Angelina DeMarir Sacramento

Ellen Brackett

Tim Tewksbury Santa Rosa

Steven Rosa

Daly City

Sacramento

Redwood Valley

Kellen Thompsor Windsor

Nicholas Jones Eureka

Brian Hurley

fort bragg

Dominic DeMaric Elk Grove

jim stump

Jeffrey Mason
Samuel Edmond: Sacramento

Alpharetta

Pope Valley

Mirasta Willard  Clearlake

Shawn Isaacs
Jimmy McAllister Prairie Village

Forrest Keyrs
Jesse McKee
Robert Foster
Rick Leblanc
Lily Bitz

Eric Fountain
Mara Green
Marie Carrick

Arcata

Eureka
Whitethorn
Eureka
Oroville
Oakland
Oakdale
Fortuna
Eureka

McKinlee Burkhardt

Robert Beard
Jim Michael
Alex Treu
Nick Roby
Matt Marinsik

Liberty
Garberville
Somerset
Eureka
Clear lake

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
GA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

KY
CA
CA
CA
CA

ca

95677
92103
94582
95451
95370
95503

95242
96080
95503
95603
95501
94014
95815
95823
95825
95470
95407

95492
95501
95437
95624
30022
94567
95818
95422
95521
66208
95503
95589
95503
95966
94603
95361
956540
95503

42539
95542
95684
95501
95422
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CHRIS LEHTO
Mike Throssel

Sean Guynes

karen anderson

Eureka
Ferndale
Kerman

La center

Trevor Trehearne Eureka

Kamal Owen

Richard Grow

Gary Rush

Garberville
Eureka
Eureka

Madison OFerral Elkmont

Andy White
Lisa Machi

mooney kristine

Seth Glasson
Joey Kovaly
Hey Navarro

Ashley Mitchell

Theo Cook
Vickie Palmer

alejandro criss

Carlotta
Whitethorn
Shelter Cove
Santa Clara
Sacramento
Grants Pass
Fortuna
Whitethorn
Eureka
Seattle

James Gerolamy Rio Linda

McKay Marcelli

Shane Finley
Karla Mitchell
Paul Lefevre
Jack Mcbride
Rick Barker
Bree Haney

Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Miranda
Eureka
Clovis
Clovis

Johnathan Viliarr Fresno

Jason Daniels

Kaya Phelps

McKinleyville
Seattle

Gene Davenport Arcata

Hannah Gerolam Sacramento

Floyd Gardner

Corey Cravy

Klamath Falls
Clovis

Chris McDougal Salinas

Ponnay Anthony Arcata

Justin Torri

Frank Coraetti

Gary Barker

Landon Newell

Turlock

San Mateo
Los Angeles

Chad Spurgeon Lodi

Jacob Cascio
Aaron Brown

Gilroy
Eureka

CA
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WA
CA
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AL
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CA
CA
CA
CA
OR
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WA
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CA
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CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
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WA
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OR
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CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA

95503
95536

946
98629
95501
95542
95503
95503
356620
055628
95589
95589
95051
95842
975626
95540
95589
95502
98160
956673
95501
95501
95503
95553
95501
93611
93611
93722
95519
98160
95521
956841
97601
93619
93901
9565621
95380
94403
90059

95242
95020
95503
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valdez David Willits CA
Breanna Mever Lower Lake CA
kile scott Kelseyville CA
David Hayes Hayward CA
Kimberly English Concord CA
Tucker Mount  Arroyo Grande CA
Krystal Hake McKinleyville CA
Connie Keyes  McKinleyville CA
James Prueher Eureka CA
Jim Furia Redding CA
Christina McCork Clovis NM
Michael Mannion Rodeo CA
Michael Provolt Eureka CA
Austin Cook Fortuna CA
Heather Rocha Oroville CA
Faith Tomasini Eureka CA
Cyndi Sinclair  Saint David AZ
Kevin Bland MCKINLEYVILLE CA
Sheila Sefton Eureka CA
Nick Slater Kelseyville CA
Eddie Dixon Turlock CA
Nicole Walker  Whitethorn CA
Brandon small  Clearlake CA
Alex Gower Mckinleyville CA
Valicia Catching Kelseyville CA
Jeff Terramiggi  Kelseyville CA
Jamie Mcdonald Lakeport CA
Beau Thompson Oakland CA
Chris Sprague  Kelseyville CA
Janey Silva Fields landing CA
Chase Furia Redding CA
Joe Lowater Sacramento CA
Dan De Yo Yorba Linda

Richard Beverlin Kelseyville CA
Shane Freudenb Willits CA
Brian Pecore Santa Rosa CA
Ed Furia Rohnert Park CA
Kenneth Demelic Fortuna CA
Chris Bruebaker Hydesville CA
Allen Demello  Daly City CA
James Smith Chino CA
Jena Alvarez Kelseyville CA
Donn Cole Eureka CA

95490
95457
95451
94544
94518
93420
95519
95519
95503
96003
88101
94572

9550
95540
95966
95501
856630
95519
95503
95451
95382
95589
95422
95519
95451
95451
95453
94610
95451
95537
96001
95835
92886
95451
95490
95403
94928
95540
95547
94014
91710
95451
95503
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cliff myer Hydesville
smith Ashley Oroville
Ferrin Jeff Paso Robles
Sierra Marshall Miranda

Ray Elliott Eureka
sharon davis Acampo
Rodney Furia  Santa Rosa
Phillip Cerri Seale
Michael Finley Eureka

Kin Temprachant Fort Worth
Nathan Awbrey La Grange
Dale Preston Kelseyville
Jessica Rouse Catlett
Clifford Spickler Columbus
Don Gaston Argyle
Gavin Boger St. Paul Park
Bill Dennison Redding
Barry Pires Eureka

Kristie Gerolamy Hickory

David lllingworth Fresno

Jason Paquette Klamath Falls

Dallas Aust

Clovis

anthony c. dente Bay Shore

Joe Zanone

Ferndale

Alvarez Ronald Kingston
Frank Showers Hyampom
Jon Pierce Greensboro
Fabian Moreno Lakeport
jason fosco Queens
Vanessa Jensen Redding
Shannon Greene Lenoir
Jamie Kacludis Lenoir
Robert Hansen Concord
Dale Quarton  Orange
Robert Pleger  Whitethorn
Mike Downing  Sacramento
Jessica Moroni  Sacramento
Jeff Corcoran  Roseville
Zed Trick Brooklyn
Ben Breckenridg: Eureka

Janine Davis Eureka
Joe Phillips Redway
Robert Hayes  EUREKA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
AL
CA

GA
CA
VA

GA
X

MN
CA
CA
NC
CA
OR
CA
NY
CA
PA

CA
NC
CA
NY
CA

NC
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
NY
CA
CA
CA
CA

95547
95966
03446
95553
95503
95220
95404
36875
95503
76111
30241
95451
20119
31909
76226
55071
96002
95503
28601
93722
97603
93619
11706
95536
18704
96046
27410
95453
11357
96001
28645
28645-3842
94520
92867
955689
95825
95842
95747

95501

95501

95560
95503-6823
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Forrest Andersor Manchester

Desirae Keyes Willow Creek
Justin Ratciiffe  Nice

Bobby Caldeira Salinas

Joe Bonomini  Eureka

Edith Smith
Sean Lincoln Philadelphia

McKinleyville

Samuel Arnold  Eureka

mark switzer Garberville
Mike Phillips
Dominic Ranieri East Northport

Greenwood

John Luntey Redding
Jerimiah Lane  Eureka
Griffitts Aubrey  Hydesville
Michael Moses Eureka
Pat McDougal Salinas
Danny Smith Oakland
Dean August Loleta
Wendy Howard Eureka
Juanita Howell  Garberville
Clayton Williams Bakersfield
Pruitt Christophe Whitethorn
Trevor Hubbard East Northport
Nancy McDougal Salinas
fred demello fortuna

WA

CA
NY
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
NY
CA
CA

Victor Garcia Rancho Cucamo CA

Erin Sheahan Savannah

GA

Zach Robinson  Whitethorn Califc CA

Ed Kidwell Sacramento
Katrina Pond Fortuna
Stephen Sikorski Orangevale
Todd Hansen Bayside
Jonni Mayberry Fortuna
Troy Arter Fort Bragg
Raleigh Willough Sacramento
Jacob Woody  San Leandro
Benjamin Parette Atlanta
Kelley Mcbeth  Eureka
Victoria Parette Tucker
Judy Kacludis  Lenoir
Debra Avenmarg Eureka
Mahar James  Rio Dell
Marian Greenlaw Washington

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
GA
CA
GA
NC
CA
CA
CA

05562

2022-04-28
2022-04-28
2022-04-28
2022-04-28
2022-04-28
2022-04-28
2022-04-28
2022-04-28
2022-04-28
2022-04-28
2022-04-28
2022-04-28
2022-04-28
2022-04-28
2022-04-28
2022-04-28
2022-04-28
2022-04-28
2022-04-28
2022-04-28
2022-04-28
2022-04-28
2022-04-28
2022-04-28
2022-04-28
2022-04-28
2022-04-28
2022-04-28
2022-04-28
2022-04-28
2022-04-28
2022-04-28
2022-04-28
2022-04-28
2022-04-28
2022-04-28
2022-04-28
2022-04-28
2022-04-28
2022-04-28
2022-04-28
2022-04-28
2022-04-28





Grant Holmes
Tara Stansberry

Jordan Black

Sandra Liljeberg

Rod Lake

Daniel Carrillo

John Mills
Nicole Lulis

Weston Roberts

John Hof

Dustin Tibbets
Darrell Ponton
Dakota James

Concord
Eureka
Fortuna
Fort Bragg
Santa Monica
Auburn
Piercy
Hayward
Salinas
Daly City
Eureka
Emeryville
Sacramento

Maryellen Mckee Whitethorn

Erica Adams
Jeff Dickson

April Barnhart

anna liedkie

Richard McConn

Jeffrey Smith
Lucas Price
Jacob Allegra
Tony Dente

Katherine Zulim

Joann Briggs

Randy Pavlich
Zack Earwood

Kenny Corley
Cullen Poole

Bradley Miller

Dart Nathan
Kevin Nichols
Hailey Lea
Richard Fern
Kory Beach
Nick Wright
joms quake

Michael White

Roger Flud

Tammy Nelson

Sacramento
Ventura
FORTUNA
Ferndale

Olympia Fields
Valley Springs

Eureka

Elk Grove
Calabash
Whitethorn
Detroit
McKinleyvilie
Los Angeles
Fortuna
Warroad
Willits
Colusa
Sacramento
Saint George
Sacramento
SAMOA
McKinleyville
hollywood
Clovis

Clovis
Fayette

Michael Johnson Austin

Charlene Hanser Prince George

Trinity Bishop

San Jose

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
WA

CA
CA
CA
NC
CA
ME
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA

X

CA

V2N

94520
95501
95540
95437
90403
95602
95587
94541
93906
94014
95501
94608
95842
95589
95838
93001
95540
08248
60461
95252
95503
95624
28467
95589

4929
95519
90060
95540
56763
95490
95932
95825
84770
96828
95564
96519
12345
93611
93611
3565655
78728

95148

us
us
us
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us
Us
us
Us
us
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Amanda Beckste Arcata
MaKenna Brougt Sacramento
Steve Casey San Andreas

jereme stinesprin trinidad
Brian Vosters Reno

tivoli wiley REDWAY
Ignacio DeJesus Daly City
DF San Jose
Allen Koble McKinleyville

Andrew Luker  Salinas

Cyndi Sundman Walia Walla
Ruark Swensen Willits
Rosemary Ketcht Arcata

Tanya Harty Piercy

krista burns Salinas
Victoria Shandel Fort Bragg
isabel saldana Fort Bragg
Ethan Willison  Oklahoma City
Tom Ross Fortuna
Gracie Butterfielc Fort Bragg
Charlie Ellars Upperlake
Leonor Garcia  Chula Vista
Louis Sachse  Modesto

Neil Raskopf Brentwood
Jessica Hickenb¢ Oakland
Joanna Clemons Fort Bragg
Matt Ray Sacramento
Brandon Salazar San Jose
Ronald Sousa  Fort Bragg
Garret Mizuno  Coos Bay
Jason Stopher Redondo Beach
Tyler Walsh Kelseyville
Jack pence Chandler
Rhonda Hurley Mendocino
Ryan Deardorff Redbluff

Stan Richardson Crockett
Jason Keppeler Citrus Heights
Dan Cahoon San Andreas

Janice Quintero Colorado Springs

Ryan Madrid Pittsburg
Scott Gantt Sacramento
Austin Hardwick San Jose
Blake Ash Soledad

95521
95821
95249
955570
89503
95560
94014
95126
95519
93906
99362
95490
95521
95587
93901
95437
95437
73119
95540
95437
95485
91911
95355
94513
94601
095437
95823
95126
95437
97420
90277
95451
856224
95460
96080
94525
95572
95252
80924
94565
956823
95123
93960

us
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Kristopher Danie Chehalis

Jarrett Cloud

Fiorham Park

Christina Valdez Kelseyville

Vonya Jorgenser Las Vegas

Robert Gould Rohnert Park
Joe Paim Union City
Gavin Bertsch ~ San Jose
Donna Egan Red Bluff
Michael Marcum Reno
Marshall Smith  Caruthers
Teresa Smith Diamond Bar
No No Alaska

Brent Bernacchi Arcata
Sheah Rainbolt Sparks

Jim Angel Ottawa
NATASHA BORL Sparks

Lori Jefferies-wol Sun Valley
Jonnie Sharp Cherry valley
Yolanda Nickersc Lucerne
Bridgett Head  Cherry valley
Laura Kinsey Ashland
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Attention Humboldt County Planning Commission
May 5% Hearing:

| want to have AMA sanctioned flat track races at
the Humboldt County Fair Racetrack

| support the modification of Humboldt County Fair Association Conditional Use
Permit PLN-2019-15519.
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Attention Humboldt County Planning Commission
May 5" Hearing: o

| want to have AMA sanctioned flat track races at
the Humboldt County Fair Racetrack

I support the modification of Humboldt County Fair Association Conditional Use
Permit PLN-2019-15519.
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Attention Humboldt County Planning Commission
May 5" Hearing:

| want to have AMA sanctioned flat track races at
the Humboldt County Fair Racetrack

| support the modification of Humboldt County Fair Association Conditional Use
Permit PLN-2019-15519.
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Attention Humboldt County Planning Commission
May 5™ Hearing:

| want to have AMA sanctioned flat track races at
the Humboldt County Fair Racetrack

| support the modification of Humboldt County Fair Association Conditional Use
Permit PLN-2019-15519. '
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Attention Humboldt County Planning Commission

May 5" Hearing:

| want to have AMA sanctioned flat track races at
the Humboldt County Fair Racetrack

| support the modification of Humboldt County Fair Association Conditional Use
Permit PLN-2019-15519,
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Attention Humboldt County Planning Commission
May 5" Hearing:

| want to have AMA sanctioned flat track races at
the Humboldt County Fair Racetrack

| support the modification of Humboldt County Fair Association Conditional Use
Permit PLN-2019-15519.
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Attention Humboldt County Planning Commission
May 5" Hearing:

| want to have AMA sanctioned flat track races at

:::

the Humboldt County Fair Racetrack

| support the modification of Humboldt County Fair Association Conditional Use
Permit PLN-2019-15519,
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Attention Humboldt County Planning Commission
May 5" Hearing:

[ want to have AMA sanctioned flat track races at
the Humboldt County Fair Racetrack

I support the modification of Humboldt County Fair Association Conditional Use
Permit PLN-2019-15519.
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Attention Humboldt County Planning Commission
May 5" Hearing:

| want to have AMA sanctioned flat track races at
the Humboldt County Fair Racetrack

| support the modification of Humboldt County Fair Association Conditional Use
Permit PLN-2019-15519.
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Attention Humboldt County Planning Commission
May 5% Hearing:

| want to have AMA sanctioned flat track races at
the Humboldt County Fair Racetrack

| support the modification of Humboldt County Fair Association Conditional Use
Permit PLN-2019-15519.
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Attention Humboldt County Planning Commission
May 5 Hearing:

| want to have AMA sanctioned flat track races at
the Humboldt County Fair Racetrack

| support the modification of Humboldt County Fair Association Conditional Use
Permit PLN-2019-15518. '
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Attention Humboldt County Planning Commission
May 5% Hearing:

| want to have AMA sanctioned flat track races at
the Humboldt County Fair Racetrack

| support the modification of Humboldt County Fair Association Conditional Use
Permit PLN-2019-15519.
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Attention Humboldt County Planning Commission
May 5™ Hearing:

| want to have AMA sanctioned flat track races at
the Humboldt County Fair Racetrack

| support the modification of Humboldt County Fair Association Conditional Use
Permit PLN-2019-15519,
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April 12, 2022

| support the modification of Humboldt County Fair Association Conditional Use
Permit PLN-2019-15519.
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